LOCATION: 1034 Beckett Ste

APPLICATION No

. 23041 3/4" Copper

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: Hermen Mazewski

MEASURES: 3/4"
E from E line
N from S line
W from E line

Copper
Adelaide
Beckett
Houss

Sept. 20,
163.6 ft.

9.0 ft.
13.7 fte

1950
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out




